Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-0427GE25 R0520 • Subject to change 1
EN0H-0427GE25 R0520
Water Metering
EW100 Series
Singlejet Water Meters
DN15 - 20 for Cold and Warm Drinking Water Applications
APPLICATION
EW100 Series compact singlejet dry measuring drinking

Home
EW100 Series - Singlejet Water Meters
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice. When ordering, please
always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
EW100 - without communication module
Scope of Delivery
• EW100 Series water meter
• Two paper sealings
• Locking wire and seal
• Installation and setup instructions
Accessories
Associated Products
Item: DN
size:
Nominal flow qp m3/h: Length mm: Ordering Number EAN Code:
EW100 singlejet water
meter for cold drinking
water applications
15 2.5 80 EW1000AZ1101 4029289072863
15 2.5 110 EW1000AZ1201 4029289072870
20 4 130 EW1000AZ2001 4029289072887
EW100 singlejet water
meter for warm drinking
water applications
15 2.5 80 EW1001AZ1101  4029289072894
15 2.5 110 EW1001AZ1201 4029289072900
20 4 130 EW1001AZ2001 4029289072917
Ordering Number Description EAN Code
EWA15000xx Set of union nuts, sealings and externally threaded brass tailpieces
(one pack per meter required)
EWA1500035 For DN15, 1/2" x 3/4" 4029289072764